I Remember You

10
9

10
9

10
10
9

Schertzinger & Mercer
0—0—0—0—0—0

11

11

J =100

Tab:UkuleleHunt.com

G7sus4 Gm7»5

Cmaj7/

13

Cmaj’/

Dm7

B7sus4 B/
B7sus4 B/

3

Féiml1l
Fémll

C7

Gm7

Bv7

1/3

Fmaj7/

5

5—~7

5

C9

Gm7




C7

Gm7

18

E7 Amaj’/

Bmil1l

D7

Am7

E7 Amaj’/

B7

22

Gm7»5

G7sus4

O —
M—=ANO —
M—ONO —
Mr—=ONO —
\O
[\l
ANONONO —
ANONONO ——
ANONONO —
ANANONO ——
e
N
<

Cmaj’/

B7sus4 B7

Fm1l1l

27
T
A

Bv7

Fm7/

Dm

A7

Bbdim

8—10—8——

8

32

Dm7

A7

Em7/

2/3



G7

Dm7

10
10

12
10

10
10

12
12
11

14
12
11

12
12
11

37

9——9—-9
O— 00— 0—0—0—0

Cmaj’/

38

3/3



